

Achieving Harmony with Personal Connections

A guide to empower one's relationship

COOKSTOWN, NEW JERSEY, USA, May 5, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Far too often in this day and age, we tend to focus on ourselves, only inward towards what we want, what will satisfy us, and what we believe will bring us happiness and peace. However, without realizing it, this self-centered approach could lead us towards a path of negativity and destruction, resulting in evils such as bullying, petty crime, conflict with others, and more. It is through strengthening our relationships with others that Master Raju of Mercury Man Publishing believes we will transcend our old ways as a species and become something more.

For more than two decades, Master Raju Ramanathan has guided numerous people from all walks of life to a path that leads to strong personal bonds with one another. Using empathy and kindness, Master Raju's messages that draw from multiple denominations and beliefs have become very effective for large multimillion-dollar corporations, CEOs and businessmen, stay-at-home parents, and all sorts of human souls. He travels



the world to be the life coach and spiritual advisers to people who seek out his help, and with his

website, he can reach so many more people with just a few clicks of the mouse.

His website is a repository of knowledge that is centered around his main work: <u>Souls from Mercury: Chakra Magic: Empowering Relationships</u>. This book represents the core essence of his beliefs, that it is through delving deep into ourselves, with meditation and mindfulness for others, that we will all develop the kindness and empathy necessary to mark the next steps in evolution. This message from his book is also found in the merchandise available, which can help bring Master Raju's thoughts to many more people.

Get started in your journey to harmony and strengthening personal relationships by visiting his website today!

About Writers' Branding

Writers' Branding is a full-service self-publishing company that provides aspiring authors exclusive access to publicity and a pool of book evaluators and marketing creatives and bridges them to literary agencies and traditional publishing houses.

Please visit <u>www.writersbranding.com</u> for more information.

Writers' Branding
Writers' Branding
+1 800-608-6550
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/540299455

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.